N1200004186

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	Office Use Only			



04/04/12--01036--009 ***87.50



·PSHZHIL



RECEIVED

12 APR 23 AM 10: 45

SECREDARY OF STATE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATEALLAHASSEE SCRIDA **Division of Corporations**

April 5, 2012

LOUIS ROSEMOND AURISMOND 1001 NE 80TH ST #3 MIAMI, FL 33138

SUBJECT: EGLISE EVANGELIQUE INTERNATIONAL NON-DENOMINATION, INC Ref. Number: W12000019205

We have received your document for EGLISE EVANGELIQUE INTERNATIONAL NON-DENOMINATION, INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Pamela Smith Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 312A00011125

www.sunbiz.org

OV 6297 Tellahanna Florida 2921 aion of Com

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: EGLISE F NOMINATION ERNATIONAL

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: LOUIS ROSEMOND ALIR Name (Printed or typed) RISMOND <u> 1001 NE 8074 ST #3</u> Address MIAMI FE 33138 City, State & Zip **AB**5 1530 Daytime Telephone number 786 Q 85 ~ **1**5 3 0

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

.

,

_ - - - _

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME rporation shall be: EGLISE EVANGE	ELIQUÉ INT	ERNATIONIAL NO	N. DENOMENATION,
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			INC
Principal <u>street</u> address <u>1001 N E 80TH ST #3</u> <u>MIANIE, FL</u> 33138 USA			Mailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		0	
The purpose for w EDLICATE INI MAITI ORGANIZE CULTURE ARTICLE IV	hich the corporation is organized is: TO PRA TRAIN AND FEED THOSE INCLUDING ELSEWHERES AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMS FO SINGING AND BIBLE STUD	ISE AND W THAT ARE BUCH OLS B DR KIDS IN VES+ which the directors a	ORSHIP GOD. A IN NEED BOTH I AHAMAS&DOMI ARTS, PAINTINIO are elected and appointed: T	HERE AND NICAN REPUBLIC) SPORTS AND HEY ARE APPOIN -
TED BY LO	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in OUTS ROSE MOND AURISMON	ND (PRESIDEN	VY)ORDAINED P	ASTOR_
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO itle: 40015 R. AURISMOND - PRESEDEN. 1001 NE 80ST # 3 MIANI, FL. 33138	RS		
Name and Ti Address:	itle: <u>SOLANGE HYPPOLITE-TREASUN</u> 1001 NE 80 ^M ST # 3 MIAMI, FC 33138	CENome and Title: Address:		JIV SE
Name and Tr Address:	itle: <u>COLON DENIS - SECREFARY</u> 1001 NE: 80 HST #-3 MIANISFL 33138	Name and Title: Address:		CRETARYOT
Name:	REGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent	is:	STATE RATIONS
Address:	410 NW 33 RD ST MIAMI, FL 33187			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		`	
The <u>name and add</u> Name: Address:	Inconformation Inconformation is: LOUIS ROSEMOND AUR IOOINE 8014 STREET MIAMI, FL 33138	<u>15 MONI)</u> (R #3	ev. PASTOR)	
	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce miliar with and accept the appointment as register			_
	Required Signature of Registered Agent		Date	
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are th of State constitutes a third degree felony as provid Required Signature of Incorporator	led for in s.817.155,		1